



Angel Delight Chocolate Flavour Dessert Mix - 600g

Product Disclaimer:

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, the data contained here has been supplied by the respective brand owners and Creed Foodservice is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of this data. The information is provided in good faith but is for general information purposes only. Creed Foodservice does not manufacture the product. To ensure that you have the most up-to-date information please check the product label on delivery. For more information, please see our full allergen disclaimer or email customerservicehelpdesk@creedfoodservice.co.uk

Product Images



Additional Information

Product Code	270751
Outer EAN 1	5000354916762

Allergens

Celery/Celериac	No
Contains Cereals Containing Gluten	No
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	<10mg

Ingredients, Storage & Usage

Directions For Use	<p>Make Up Instructions_x000D_ _x000D_ Using Milk_x000D_ To Make 10 portions = 150g Dessert Mix with 600ml Milk_x000D_ To Make 20 portions = 300g Dessert Mix with 1,200ml Milk_x000D_ To Make 26 portions = 390g Dessert Mix with 1,550ml Milk_x000D_ To Make 40 portions = 600g Dessert Mix with 2,400ml Milk_x000D_ _x000D_ Using Water_x000D_ To Make 10 portions = 230g Dessert Mix with 650ml Milk_x000D_ To Make 20 portions = 460g Dessert Mix with 1,300ml Milk_x000D_ To Make 26 portions = 600g Dessert Mix with 1,700ml Milk_x000D_ _x000D_ This pack makes 26 x 110ml portions with water or 40 x 110ml portions with semiskimmed milk._x000D_ Once made up keep refrigerated and consume within 24 hours._x000D_ _x000D_ 1. Pour required quantity of water or milk into a large mixing bowl._x000D_ 2. Add required quantity of dessert mix, whisk for 30 seconds on low speed._x000D_ 3. Scrape down. Whisk for 4 minutes on high speed. Leave to stand for 5 minutes before serving.</p>
Ingredients	<p>sugar, modified starch, skimmed milk powder, palm oil, fat reduced cocoa powder, gelling agents (diphosphates, sodium phosphates), emulsifiers (propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, lecithins), lactose (milk), milk proteins, calcium carbonate, whey powder (milk), anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide), flavouring.</p>
Storage Instructions	<p>Store in a cool, dry place. _x000D_ Keep bag tightly closed after part use.</p>
Storage Type	<p>Ambient</p>

Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	No

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	10.4
Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	13.3
Energy per 100g (kcal)	85
Energy per 100g (kJ)	362
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	1.7
Fat per 100g (g)	2.3
Protein per 100g (g)	3
Salt per 100g (g)	0.24